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Institute ID: IR-O-C-33633
Institute Name: Mahatma Education Societys Pillai HOC College of Arts, Science and Commerce

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 201
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 1140 1140 1020 - --
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 100 100 -- - --
Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students  No. of students  No. of students
programs Male Female Students State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement
female) female) female) female) male & from the State from from the
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG [3Years 974 704 1678 1624 54 0 0 537 0 3 0
Program(s)]
PG[2Years 65 73 138 135 3 0 0 43 0 0 0
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of firstyear  No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of
Year students intake  students Year admitted through  Year graduating in students
in the year admitted in the Lateral entry minimum stipulated  placed
year time
(2018-19) 960 617 (2019-20) 12 (2020-21) 539 22
(2019-20) 1020 705 (2020-21) 11 (2021-22) 629 22
(2020-21) 1020 566 (2021-22) 4 (2022-23) 352 87
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Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

209748 (TWI ZERO NINE

SEVEN FOUR EIGHT)

217344 (TWO ONW SEVEN

THREE FOUR FOUR)

212784 (TWO ONE TWO

SEVEN EIGHT FOUR)

117
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1.

1.
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PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students graduating in ~ No. of Median salary of placed No. of st
Year students intake in the students admitted in Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amountin Rs.)  selected
year the year placed Studies
(2019-20) 80 44 (2020-21) 44 2 199590 (ONE NINE NINE 0
FIVE NINE ZERO)
(2020-21) 80 56 (2021-22) 55 0 0 (Zero) 0
(2021-22) 100 77 (2022-23) 43 0 0 (Zero) 0
Ph.D Student Details
Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2022-23; Students admitted in the academic year 2023-24 should not be entered here.)
Total Students
Full Time 0
Part Time 0
No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)
2022-23 2021-22 2020-21
Full Time 0 0 0
Part Time 0 0 0
PG (Student pursuing MD/MS/DNB program till 2022-23 Students admitted in the academic year 2023-24 should not be entered here)
Number of students pursuing PG (MD/MS/DNB) program:0
No. of students Graduating in PG (MD/MS/DNB) program
2022-23 2021-22 2020-21
0 0 0
Online Education
Portal Name No. of students offered online courses which Total no. of online courses which have Total no. of cre
have credit transferred to transcript credit transferred to the transcript transferred to
Swayam 0 0 0
Any other
Portal Name No. of students offered online courses which Total no. of online courses which have Total no. of cre
have credit transferred to transcript credit transferred to the transcript transferred to
No. of courses developed and available online on Swayam platform by your institution faculty
0
2/7
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Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2022-23

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops (Equipment, tools and accessories procured for

workshop as per the need of curricula)

Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure

on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.

Accreditation

281012 (TWO EIGHT ONE ZERO ON
ETWO)

296954 (TWO NINE SIX NINE FIVE F
OUR)

0 (ZERO)

0 (ZERO)

125694 (ONE TWO FIVE SIX NINE F
OUR)

34209306 (THREE FOUR TWO ZERO
NINE THREE ZERO SIX)

125694 (ONE TWO FIVE SIX NINE F
OUR)

46900 (FOUR SIX NINE ZERO ZERO)

2021-22

Utilised Amount

311187 (THREE ONE ONE ONE EIG
HT SEVEN)

2388471 (TWO THREE EIGHT EIGHT
FOUR SEVEN ONE)

0 (ZERO)

0 (ZERO)

0 (ZERO)

24238288 (TWO FOUR TWO THREE
EIGHT TWO EIGHT EIGHT)

15322452 (ONE FIVE THREETWO T
WO FOUR FIVE TWO)

70159 (SEVEN ZERO ONE FIVE NIN
B

2020

Utilised A

63016 (SIX THREE Z

1337629 (ONE THR

N SIX TWO NINE)

0 (ZERO)

0 (ZERO)

0 (ZERO)

23746222 (TWO Tk
R SIXTWO TWO TV

12126900 (ONE TV
NINE ZERO ZERO)

70500 (SEVEN ZER(
0)

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES
Valid from Valid upto Grade
10-01-2023 09-01-2028 3.26

Sustainability Details

1. Has your institution implemented multiple entry/exit in your institution?

NO

N

YES

w

NO

4. Has your institution established the Grievance Redressal Cell?
YES

%2}

NO

o

. Has your institution taken initiative towards the following?
Clean Energy: YES
Waste Management: YES
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. Has your institution been teaching courses in Indian Languages?

. Has your institution introduced courses on Indian Knowledge System?

. Is your institution admitting students through National and State Level entrance exam?
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IPR

Calendar year

No. of Patents Published

No. of Patents Granted

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects
Total no. of Funding Agencies
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Consultancy Project Details

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2022-23

1

100000

ONE ZERO ZERO ZERO ZERO ZERO

2022 2021
0 9
0 0
2021-22
2
1
250000

TWO FIVE ZERO ZERO ZERO ZERO

2020

2020-21

4

410000

FOUR ONE ZERO ZERO ZEI

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-2

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 0 0 0

Total no. of Client Organizations 0 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0

Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Zero
Executive Development Programs/Management Development Programs

Financial Year 2022-23 2021-22

Total no. of Executive Development Programs/ Management Development Programs 0 0

Total no. of Participants 0 0

Total Annual Earnings (Excluding Lodging & Boarding Charges) (Amount in Rupees) 0 0

Total Annual Earnings in Words Zero Zero
PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 809

buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped Yes

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/AllPreview

Yes, more than 609
buildings
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Srno
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Name

SHRIKALA SAWANT

ARUSHI DUBE

DISHA CHOTALIYA

LATA MENON

PRIYA PRAKASH

REMYA

MADANGOPAL

SHEETAL PATARIYA

SUMEET MHATRE

AKANKSHA RAWAT

ANITA RAJPUT

AVINASH KUNJU

JAYANTA KUMAR

BEHERA

NAMRATA KEDARI

PRIYESH KEEKAN

SADIQ SHAIKH

SHREEJITH NAIR

VINAYA BHOIR

SAHIMA S

ARPITA KANTE

DARSHANA WAJEKAR

KRANTI VARTAK

PRATHAMESH

GOKHALE

RAVI BARI

SHEEBA RAJAN

Age

35

32

30

67

48

42

33

38

28

30

31

37

26

39

26

27

26

35

32

34

30

36

28

50

Designation

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal / Director

/ Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Gender

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Qualification

PGDM

M.COM

MJ: Master of Journalism

M.Sc.

NET

NET

MMS

M.Sc.

MCA

MA(MC): M.A.Mass

Communication

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M.A.(History)

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

NET

M.Sc.

M.E.

M.Sc.

M.A

M.Sc.

Ph.D

Experience (In

Months)

83

64

73

330

251

106

64

131

25

61

78

17

204

25

53

75

62

108

20

119

48

216
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Currently working

with institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

11-04-
2022

11-06-
2018

12-06-
2017

04-02-
2010

01-08-
2019

14-03-
2017

29-04-
2022

10-07-
2012

15-11-
2021

01-02-
2021

01-12-
2021

01-02-
2017

01-08-
2022

01-06-
2019

25-06-
2021

27-11-
2021

22-11-
2022

03-05-
2022

01-10-
2022

01-11-
2019

25-11-
2021

10-05-
2018

03-07-
2019

01-09-
2022

Leaving
Date
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25 SULOCHANA 32  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 36 Yes 01-02-
BHALEKAR 2023
26 MANALI YATISH 40  Assistant Professor Female MBA 101 Yes 01-03-
2022
27 ANKITA SURVE 31 Assistant Professor Female M.A 120 Yes 01-06-
2022
28 BABITA PANDA 35 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 73 Yes 01-06-
2019
29 KALAVATI UPADHYAY 36 Assistant Professor Female M.A 144 Yes 23-05-
2016
30 NEETHUMOL K G 34  Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 101 Yes 06-03-
2017
31 RACHANA 31 Assistant Professor Female M.A.(Economics) 90 Yes 05-01-
CHORAGHE 2022
32 SAPANA CHILATE 44 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D No 01-06- 03-08-
2019 2022
33 SONAM JANGAM 35  Assistant Professor Female M.E. 97 Yes 16-06-
2021
34 VINEET MURLI 39 Assistant Professor Male SET 178 Yes 06-03-
2014
35 VISHAKHA GAJGHATE 50 Assistant Professor Female NET 204 Yes 27-07-
2021
36 ASHWINI KHILLARI 32 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 107 Yes 01-11-
2019
37 HARDIK DAVE 34  Assistant Professor Male M.COM 132 Yes 17-07-
2017
38 Linu George 34  Assistant Professor Male M.A 81 Yes 21-07-
2020
39 PRIYANKA 33 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 106 Yes 01-11-
SONAWANE 2019
40 REWATI SOMAN 52 Assistant Professor Female NET 204 Yes 04-06-
2015
41 SHIREEN 25 Assistant Professor Female MMS 33 Yes 19-09-
JALGAONKAR 2022
42 SUSMIT KHEDKAR 31 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc.(Hotel 91 Yes 01-12-
Management) 2021
43 ADITI MOHOLKAR 35 Assistant Professor Female M.COM 68 Yes 12-11-
2021
44 ASHWINI LAD 37  Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 168 Yes 07-06-
2022
45 HARSHITA SINGH 44 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 178 Yes 02-06-
2014
46 MALVI RATHI 24 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 6 No 09-08- 17-02-
2022 2023
47 PRIYANKA SORTE 34  Assistant Professor Female SET 125 Yes 15-01-
2016
48 RICHA CHAUHAN 33 Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 30 Yes 17-01-
2022
49 SHREEJA JOJI 43 Assistant Professor Female PGDM 180 Yes 07-01-
2016
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50 VARSHA S SIVAN 32  Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 53 Yes 02-05-
2022

51 PRIYA PADAVE 50 Assistant Professor Female MTTM(Tour & Travel) 231 Yes 01-10-
2021

52 ARCHANA ASHOK 37  Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 66 Yes 01-06-

BHAGWAT 2019

53 BINIT KUMAR 46 Assistant Professor Male NET 252 Yes 21-07-
2014

54 KOMAL GUNJAL 24 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 17 Yes 01-08-
2022

55 PAULAMI RAO 30  Assistant Professor Female M.COM 23 Yes 02-08-
2021

56 RAJESHREE GAIKWAD 30  Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 12 No 01-08- 30-04-
2022 2023

57 SHARADHA KADAM 28  Assistant Professor Female NET 27 Yes 26-04-
2022

58 SUJITH BABU 36  Assistant Professor Male M.A 121 Yes 08-07-
2013

(] Iagree
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