

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Education
Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: OVERALL

Institute ID: IR-O-C-33633

Institute Name: Mahatma Education Societys Pillai HOC College of Arts, Science and Commerce

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	201
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	1140	1140	1020			
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	100	100				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	974	704	1678	1624	54	0	0	537	0	3	0
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	65	73	138	135	3	0	0	43	0	0	0

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)
(2018-19)	960	617	(2019-20)	12	(2020-21)	539	22	209748 (TWI ZERO NINE SEVEN FOUR EIGHT)
(2019-20)	1020	705	(2020-21)	11	(2021-22)	629	22	217344 (TWO ONW SEVEN THREE FOUR FOUR)
(2020-21)	1020	566	(2021-22)	4	(2022-23)	352	87	212784 (TWO ONE TWO SEVEN EIGHT FOUR)

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of st selected Studies
(2019-20)	80	44	(2020-21)	44	2	199590 (ONE NINE NINE FIVE NINE ZERO)	0
(2020-21)	80	56	(2021-22)	55	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2021-22)	100	77	(2022-23)	43	0	0 (Zero)	0

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2022-23; Students admitted in the academic year 2023-24 should not be entered here.)

	Total Students
Full Time	0
Part Time	0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21
Full Time	0	0	0
Part Time	0	0	0

PG (Student pursuing MD/MS/DNB program till 2022-23 Students admitted in the academic year 2023-24 should not be entered here)

Number of students pursuing PG (MD/MS/DNB) program:0 $\,$

No. of students Graduating in PG (MD/MS/DNB) program

2022-23	2021-22	2020-21
0	0	0

Online Education

Portal Name	No. of students offered online courses which have credit transferred to transcript	Total no. of online courses which have credit transferred to the transcript	Total no. of cre transferred to
Swayam	0	0	0

Any other

Portal Name	No. of students offered online courses which	Total no. of online courses which have	Total no. of cre
	have credit transferred to transcript	credit transferred to the transcript	transferred to

No. of courses developed and available online on Swayam platform by your institution faculty

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised A
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (exclud	ing expenditure on buildings)		
Library	281012 (TWO EIGHT ONE ZERO ON E TWO)	311187 (THREE ONE ONE ONE EIG HT SEVEN)	63016 (SIX THREE
New Equipment for Laboratories	296954 (TWO NINE SIX NINE FIVE F OUR)	2388471 (TWO THREE EIGHT EIGHT FOUR SEVEN ONE)	1337629 (ONE TH N SIX TWO NINE)
Engineering Workshops (Equipment, tools and accessories procured for workshop as per the need of curricula)	0 (ZERO)	0 (ZERO)	0 (ZERO)
Studios	0 (ZERO)	0 (ZERO)	0 (ZERO)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	125694 (ONE TWO FIVE SIX NINE F OUR)	0 (ZERO)	0 (ZERO)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	34209306 (THREE FOUR TWO ZERO NINE THREE ZERO SIX)	24238288 (TWO FOUR TWO THREE EIGHT TWO EIGHT EIGHT)	23746222 (TWO T R SIX TWO TWO T
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)	125694 (ONE TWO FIVE SIX NINE F OUR)	15322452 (ONE FIVE THREE TWO T WO FOUR FIVE TWO)	12126900 (ONE TV NINE ZERO ZERO)
Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.	46900 (FOUR SIX NINE ZERO ZERO)	70159 (SEVEN ZERO ONE FIVE NIN E)	70500 (SEVEN ZER O)

Accreditation

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

Valid from	Valid upto	Grade
10-01-2023	09-01-2028	3.26

Sustainability Details

1. Has your institution implemented multi	ple entry/exit in your	institution
NO		

2. Has your institution been teaching courses in Indian Languages?

3. Has your institution introduced courses on Indian Knowledge System? NO

4. Has your institution established the Grievance Redressal Cell?

5. Is your institution admitting students through National and State Level entrance exam? $\,$ NO $\,$

 ${\it 6. Has your institution taken initiative towards the following?}\\$

Clean Energy: YES

Waste Management: YES

IPR

Calendar year	2022	2021	2020
No. of Patents Published	0	9	0
No. of Patents Granted	0	0	0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	1	2	4
Total no. of Funding Agencies	1	1	1
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	100000	250000	410000
Amount Received in Words	ONE ZERO ZERO ZERO ZERO	TWO FIVE ZERO ZERO ZERO	FOUR ONE ZERO ZERO ZEI

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year	2022-23	2021-22	2020-2
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	0	0	0
Total no. of Client Organizations	0	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Amount Received in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

Executive Development Programs/Management Development Programs

Financial Year	2022-23	2021-22
Total no. of Executive Development Programs/ Management Development Programs	0	0
Total no. of Participants	0	0
Total Annual Earnings (Excluding Lodging & Boarding Charges) (Amount in Rupees)	0	0
Total Annual Earnings in Words	Zero	Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 80% buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, more than 60% buildings

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date
1	SHRIKALA SAWANT	35	Assistant Professor	Female	PGDM	83	Yes	11-04- 2022	
2	ARUSHI DUBE	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	64	Yes	11-06- 2018	
3	DISHA CHOTALIYA	30	Assistant Professor	Female	MJ: Master of Journalism	73	Yes	12-06- 2017	
4	LATA MENON	67	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Female	Ph.D	330	Yes	04-02- 2010	
5	PRIYA PRAKASH	48	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	251	Yes	01-08- 2019	
6	REMYA MADANGOPAL	42	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	106	Yes	14-03- 2017	
7	SHEETAL PATARIYA	33	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	64	Yes	29-04- 2022	
8	SUMEET MHATRE	38	Assistant Professor	Male	MMS	131	Yes	10-07- 2012	
9	AKANKSHA RAWAT	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	25	Yes	15-11- 2021	
10	ANITA RAJPUT	30	Assistant Professor	Female	MCA	61	Yes	01-02- 2021	
11	AVINASH KUNJU	31	Assistant Professor	Male	MA(MC): M.A.Mass Communication	38	Yes	01-12- 2021	
12	JAYANTA KUMAR BEHERA	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	78	Yes	01-02- 2017	
13	NAMRATA KEDARI	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	17	Yes	01-08- 2022	
14	PRIYESH KEEKAN	39	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A.(History)	204	Yes	01-06- 2019	
15	SADIQ SHAIKH	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	25	Yes	25-06- 2021	
16	SHREEJITH NAIR	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	53	Yes	27-11- 2021	
17	VINAYA BHOIR	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	7	Yes	22-11- 2022	
18	SAHIMA S	35	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	75	Yes	03-05- 2022	
19	ARPITA KANTE	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	62	Yes	01-10- 2022	
20	DARSHANA WAJEKAR	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	108	Yes	01-11- 2019	
21	KRANTI VARTAK	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	20	Yes	25-11- 2021	
22	PRATHAMESH GOKHALE	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	119	Yes	10-05- 2018	
23	RAVI BARI	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	48	Yes	03-07- 2019	
24	SHEEBA RAJAN	50	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	216	Yes	01-09- 2022	

25	SULOCHANA BHALEKAR	32	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	36	Yes	01-02- 2023	
26	MANALI YATISH	40	Assistant Professor	Female	MBA	101	Yes	01-03- 2022	
27	ANKITA SURVE	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	120	Yes	01-06- 2022	
28	BABITA PANDA	35	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	73	Yes	01-06- 2019	
29	KALAVATI UPADHYAY	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	144	Yes	23-05- 2016	
30	NEETHUMOL K G	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	101	Yes	06-03- 2017	
31	RACHANA CHORAGHE	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A.(Economics)	90	Yes	05-01- 2022	
32	SAPANA CHILATE	44	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D		No	01-06- 2019	03-08- 2022
33	SONAM JANGAM	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	97	Yes	16-06- 2021	
34	VINEET MURLI	39	Assistant Professor	Male	SET	178	Yes	06-03- 2014	
35	VISHAKHA GAJGHATE	50	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	204	Yes	27-07- 2021	
36	ASHWINI KHILLARI	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	107	Yes	01-11- 2019	
37	HARDIK DAVE	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M.COM	132	Yes	17-07- 2017	
38	Linu George	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	81	Yes	21-07- 2020	
39	PRIYANKA SONAWANE	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	106	Yes	01-11- 2019	
40	REWATI SOMAN	52	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	204	Yes	04-06- 2015	
41	SHIREEN JALGAONKAR	25	Assistant Professor	Female	MMS	33	Yes	19-09- 2022	
42	SUSMIT KHEDKAR	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.(Hotel Management)	91	Yes	01-12- 2021	
43	ADITI MOHOLKAR	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	68	Yes	12-11- 2021	
44	ASHWINI LAD	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	168	Yes	07-06- 2022	
45	HARSHITA SINGH	44	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	178	Yes	02-06- 2014	
46	MALVI RATHI	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	6	No	09-08- 2022	17-02- 2023
47	PRIYANKA SORTE	34	Assistant Professor	Female	SET	125	Yes	15-01- 2016	
48	RICHA CHAUHAN	33	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	30	Yes	17-01- 2022	
49	SHREEJA JOJI	43	Assistant Professor	Female	PGDM	180	Yes	07-01- 2016	

50	VARSHA S SIVAN	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	53	Yes	02-05- 2022	
51	PRIYA PADAVE	50	Assistant Professor	Female	MTTM(Tour & Travel)	231	Yes	01-10- 2021	
52	ARCHANA ASHOK BHAGWAT	37	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	66	Yes	01-06- 2019	
53	BINIT KUMAR	46	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	252	Yes	21-07- 2014	
54	KOMAL GUNJAL	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	17	Yes	01-08- 2022	
55	PAULAMI RAO	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	23	Yes	02-08- 2021	
56	RAJESHREE GAIKWAD	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	12	No	01-08- 2022	30-04- 2023
57	SHARADHA KADAM	28	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	27	Yes	26-04- 2022	
58	SUJITH BABU	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	121	Yes	08-07- 2013	

 $\ \square$ I agree

Submit